
Light bites

Sample Dinner Menu

Please speak to a member of our team if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.

Starters

Mains

Sides (all 5.5)

Seasonal vegetables

Cornish new potatoes

Rosemary fries

Spiced chorizo

Belazu Andalou, antipasti mix (v)

Chilli and garlic prawns

Tomato and basil bruschetta (v)

Daily breads, olives, butters (v)

5

6

7

8

8

Homemade soup, sourdough (v)

Deep fried zucchini keftedes, spiced yogurt, rocket salad (v)

Chicken and leek terrine, tarragon mayo

Chilii crab and prawn on gem Lettuce, guacamole, toast

Cornish mussels, olives, sundried tomatoes, sourdough

Cornish scallops, smoked bacon, maple syrup

Cauliflower steak, chimichurri, butter bean puree (v)

Beetroot and goats cheese gnocchi, roasted heritage beetroot,

mixed nuts, balsamic butter (v)

Battered haddock, pea puree, tartar, fries

Chicken supreme, wild mushroom cream, garlic, spinach, rosemary

sautéed potatoes 

Pan fried sea-bass, lemon and saffron crushed new potatoes,

tenderstem broccoli, heritage tomato salsa 

Buttons aged sirloin, roasted shallot, roasted mushroom,

watercress salad, fries, peppercorn sauce

9.5

10.5

11

11.5

12

14

18.5

19.5

21.95

23

28

29.5


