

Sample Dinner Menu

Light bites	
Spiced chorizo Belazu Andalou, antipasti mix (v) Chilli and garlic prawns Tomato and basil bruschetta (v) Daily breads, olives, butters (v)	5 6 7 8
Starters	
Homemade soup, sourdough (v) Deep fried zucchini keftedes, spiced yogurt, rocket salad (v) Chicken and leek terrine, tarragon mayo Chilii crab and prawn on gem Lettuce, guacamole, toast Cornish mussels, olives, sundried tomatoes, sourdough Cornish scallops, smoked bacon, maple syrup	9.5 10.5 11 11.5 12 14
Mains	
Cauliflower steak, chimichurri, butter bean puree (v) Beetroot and goats cheese gnocchi, roasted heritage beetroot, mixed nuts, balsamic butter (v) Battered haddock, pea puree, tartar, fries Chicken supreme, wild mushroom cream, garlic, spinach, rosemary	18.5 19.5 21.95 23
sautéed potatoes Pan fried sea-bass, lemon and saffron crushed new potatoes, tenderstem broccoli, heritage tomato salsa	28
Buttons aged sirloin, roasted shallot, roasted mushroom, watercress salad, fries, peppercorn sauce	29.5

Sides (all 5.5)

Seasonal vegetables Cornish new potatoes Rosemary fries